 Novolimus Eluting Stent System
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
STENT
DIAMETER
STENT LENGTH
14 mm 18 mm 23 mm 28 mm 32 mm 38 mm
2.25 mm SZR2214 SZR2218 SZR2223 SZR2228 SZR2232 SZR2238
2.5 mm SZR2514 SZR2518 SZR2523 SZR2528 SZR2532 SZR2538
2.75 mm SZR2714 SZR2718 SZR2723 SZR2728 SZR2732 SZR2738
3.0 mm  SZR3014 SZR3018 SZR3023 SZR3028 SZR3032 SZR3038
3.5 mm SZR3514 SZR3518 SZR3523 SZR3528 SZR3532 SZR3538
4.0 mm SZR4014 SZR4018 SZR4023 SZR4028 SZR4032 SZR4038
MORE INFORMATION OR TO ORDER THE DESyne X2 STENT SYSTEM